Oklahoma Perinatal Quality Improvement Collaborative

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:45

12:45-1:45

1:45-2:15

2:15-2:30
2:30-3:15

3:15-4:00

4:00

()A Hospita

Annual Summit
November 19, 2024

Oklahoma City Convention Center

Agenda

Registration

The Landscape for Perinatal Quality in
Oklahoma

Break

From Research to Action: Transforming
Perinatal Care to Include Mental Healthcare

Tough as a Mother: Parenting, Pregnancy
and Substance Use

Hear My Story
Lunch and Networking
TeamBirth: What does the data show?

Spotlight Awards

Break

Tabletop Discussions

Self-Care for the Healthcare Professional-
Inner Circle

Evaluation

Thank You to Our Sponsors!

isr £) Jada @

Denise Cole, MS, RNC-NIC,
C-ONQS

Dr. Nancy Byatt- DO, MS,
MBA, DFAPA, FACLP

Katie Harrison, MHR

Kaytlin Thompson

Amber Weiseth, DNP,
MSN, RNC-OB

OPQIC

Note Topics on Tables

Kate Cooper, Collin Cooper

CooperSurgical



