Oklahoma Perinatal Quality Improvement Collaborative Annual Summit

November 19, 2024 Oklahoma City Convention Center

Agenda

8:30-9:00	Dogistration	
0.30-9.00	Registration	
9:00-9:45	The Landscape for Perinatal Quality in Oklahoma	Denise Cole, MS, RNC-NIC, C-ONQS
9:45-10:00	Break	
10:00-11:00	From Research to Action: Transforming Perinatal Care to Includ <mark>e Mental Health</mark> care	Dr. Nancy Byatt- DO, MS, MBA, DFAPA, FACLP
11:00-11:30	Tough as a Mother: Parenting, Pregnancy and Substance Use	Katie Harrison, MHR
11:30-12:00	Hear My Story	Kaytlin Thompson
12:00-12:45	Lunch and Networking	
12:45-1:45	TeamBirth: What does the data show?	Amber Weiseth, DNP, MSN, RNC-OB
1:45-2:15	Spotlight Awards	OPQIC
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:15	Tabletop Discussions	Note Topics on Tables
3:15-4:00	Self-Care for the Healthcare Professional- Inner Circle	Kate Cooper, Collin Cooper
4:00	Evaluation	

Thank You to Our Sponsors!





